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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in Quadruplicéte,-
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
gquarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office. ?

4., If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms,
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. WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N R!'PLY rerer o QM 293 A-C :

Anderson, Clim 608 B ‘ ' Jul}'?'lsso

Mr. Robert Anderson
Zion, irksascse.

Deoar Sim

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a2 pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to aesure that, if the above named man is gurvived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following guestionsg in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If go, give her name and address:

2, Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If 80, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If 8o, give: her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M, Corps,

Agegistant.



CQUEREE A=C . ,
Anderson, Clim i Septomber 18, 1929,

| U, 8. Voterans Bureau,
Weshingbon, De 0s

Dear Sirs |

. There is formarded herewith oopy of & lottor withowt dete
Srou Tobert My Andarsch of 2l Ark., brother of the late Private
Clin Anderson, for the nesegsery stbention te so mwch thereof as
pertains to the mebtor of insuranse, Mr, Anderson has been sdvised
of this reforences

VWWM

| Nagor, 4o o Garp
| jor, Q 5

1 Encloswret
+=Hobert M.Anderson,






203 &0 Avdwr Clim  Iat Xnd.
Mmmm The Adjutent General.

1. Formsrded for ungosesry reply to that purt whish refdrs to the
soldier's bommus.

For The Guerteramaster Genorsl,



Sepbesber 18, 1020,

Andorson, Cliwm

QM 208 A~C

m,w

,‘.

s s,
Assistanty



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

\n rREPLY rRerer To QM 293 A—C

Anderson, Clim

Aug. 27, 1929
608

€

lir. Robert Andersom,
Zion, ArkansasSe

Dear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 20, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and addrese of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who { 0

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

SR s — PRRESCES — -—

5, 1If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, W,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman IO

who stood in loco parentis-to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

7y 11
3. If surviyed-by a W1doﬁhor mother does she

desire to’make Phe plrg%image°

one
S 8 s
f@jFor he Qﬁhrtermaater General,
f& < & Very truly yours, y’
2 Incls. N4l & (Over) JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of COngress e B T jor, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Asgistant.




L N

: ‘ WAR DEPARTMENT ‘ '

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOMN

{N REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A'C ‘ i p
. indergon, Clin _ June RO, 1929.

Mips Bobort fndersm,
Ailon, WEeastbs

Dear Sir:

Your attention ig invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemsteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office shog that you are the brother of
the lsta Peiynts Clim Andorson, 08%h Depof sreton Ooes 4304 whose rouiing
a=s now ipberrsd in 4he Qtae~-Mme Averden: Condboyy, Msno, Fyanoes

Will you please advise this office whether or.not he is survived
by a mother or widow who 1s entitlec under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to gection 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman Who gtood in loco
parentie to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also reguested
that a statement to that effect be made.

_ For your raply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage. :
]

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,

2. 'dnelsy Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Asgistant.
Envelopse.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Q_M 293 A-C
_Andoruan. Clim 608 .B : ' July 7 1980

Mr. Robert Anderson
Zion, Arkansas.

Dear Sir:

. Your attention is invited to the encloced copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles -and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother ot widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Ia the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as emended? 2

If 8o, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosuree:
Envelope
Act . A. B. HUGHES,
Amendmant Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



Anderson, ¢1lim 8,773,823 %
(Surname.) (Christian name in full. 4 (Army serial number.)

ALy 66th Depot Ser. Co. Army Service Corps.
2

(Rank and organization.)
State your relationship to the deceased..._.
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? _

(Yes or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)
If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

|

(Name of person to recoi\'e- rema’ns.) (E[xpress oflice.) (Telegraph oflice.)
(Number and street.) (City or town.) (Sm-t.ei)
1
‘ (Sign here) 1 ‘
(Nu;nber and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—0713



Qi 293 A~C : ' M :
\Anderson, Clim 5 . September 13, 1929,

im Robert M, A;dsrm.
. Zieny

n ‘IA“

Dear 8ir: R TER S 7 b

i ] ; i ﬂ . . o
- Receipt is solmowledged of your letter of recent date rela-.
tive to the pilgrimage of the Gold Ster Mothers and Widows to Burope.

In reply you are advised that the Act of March 2, 1920,
states specifically that invitations for & pilgrimage shall be ox-
tended only the mothers and widows of the members of the militery ar -
navel foroes who are buried in the Amerioan Cemeteries in Burepr, and
1% makes no provision for sny other member of the family to make the
£rip where the mother is deceased snd there is no widow, It is, ;
therefore, regretted to have to advise that you are not oligible under
the law to make & pilgrimage to your brother's grave.

 As The Adjutant Genersl of the Army hes charge of bomus mat~
tors and the Veterans Buresu handles metters of insurance, and deposits
are handled by the Chief of Fimanse, oopies of your letter have been
forwerded those offices for reply to thet part which pertaihs to the
bonus, insurance and deposits,.

For The Quartermaster General,
Vory truly yours,
L
Q

m 'l mﬂ.
Me Jor , Qe M, Corps,
Assistant,



J

QU 285 A-C '
Anderson, Clim . - Soptember 18, 1929,

: S!he Dh‘“m.

‘Us 8¢ Veterans Buruu,
W‘.hw’ no co- i

Dear am | | ' _
‘There is forwarded herewith oopy of & lebber without date

" from Robert M. Anderson of Ziem, Ark,, brother of the late Private

Olim Anderson, for the necessary attemtion to so mich thereof as
pertains to the matter of hnrmo. Mr. Anderson has been advised

. of this roformo.

For The Quartermaster Gemeral,

Vi Very truly yours,
2

JOHN T, HARRIS,
: m. q. u. c.ry.'
8¢/vp ~ Assistant,

1 Encloswes
0/Let ,~Robert M,Anderson,
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COPX VP 2ion, Ark,

The Quarter lagter Goneral

Viashingtan, DuC,.
Dear Sire
' I on o hrother to the Bx. Votyon Clim Andercon and (Desensed)
would eppracdsto very much the trip to his grave in France.
| X also wish to epply for the 860,00 Bomms entitled him, end
the padd up 1ife incuranes Bomus, which 45 dntdtled him,

X also have boen informsd that the above desensed deposited
WWW%WWWW@WD. Co Just
bofore his donth,

Any information pertaining to above wAll be most highly appre-
otatet, '
Vory traly youwrs,
(8z4.) Rodert M, Andarson
Eion, Ayk,
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

N REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C
Anderson, Clim

608

Mr. Bobert Andersom,

Zion, ArkansoSe

Dear Sirs

WASHINGTON

Auge 27, 1929

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jume 20, 192%making inquiry .
concerning the name and addrees of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named.
agcertaining the number of mothers and widows who degire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill

in the space provided on this letter, and return the let

These addresses are desired with a view to

in the answers to the following gquestions

in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not gince remarried? 1If so, give her

complete address:

2 If he is survived by a mother, stepmother.
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
cloged Act, give her name, address, and 1
relationship in the space oppoegite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
degire to makg_t@g_g;}ggimage?

e e e S S

ter to this office

Write answers in space below

For The Quartermaster'aeneral,

2 ‘Inels.
Act of Congress
Envelope

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant,



~ WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE ©F THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
: WASHINGTON

N REPLY ReEFER To QM 293 A-C

Indorvaon, Clim June 20 1929.

M. Robort Andersen,
Zion, Arkenses.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congrass_approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the Amerigcan

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage te
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the hrather of X
the lato Private Clin Anderson, B684h Depct Pervice Cos, 43C. whose renains
gara now inmberred in the Oiso-Msue Auerican Cemetery, Alsne, Frences

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 18 eurvived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full

names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother®” and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loce
parentis to the decedent, a statement as io her relationship is requested.

If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which regulres

no postage.
For .The Qu{ftarmaster General,
Fi Y Very truly yours,
S E | : |
< e b
g - & £ i
9 33 3 JOEN T. HARRIS, _ e
2 inecls. 3 3% - Major, Q. M. Corps, ‘
Act of Congress. : I Assistant.
Envelope. E £n
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Qi 293 A-C
ANDERSON, 021w Pvt.

April 9y 1924

.. Robert Anderaon, ‘
Zion, |
Arkonsan.

Dear Biri

The Quartermaster Generzl Cesires to invite your attention
t0 the inclosed card which gives the permznent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.,

This Americam military cemetery 15 one of those to be maine
tained by the United States for all time in Burope. BRach grave yill be
marked by & headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he cawe. Headstones will ©te placed at ell greves in connection with
the improvement work now in pProgress, as soon as possible and without wait.
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential cere vas exertvised and more than willingly accorded
by those who perforved this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetuelly maiiieined by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our herces. D. &. M. G,

CENTRAL MAIL ROOM)

Very truly yours

4

nn",} V . ""'_,':“\
o iy
-Incl. \\?551stant, %EE -
Record card. : - N
m 9 1824

(




G.R.8. Form No.115 ; COUNTRY........... YTORCE .o ‘fff d

OemevaTBNoRa = ane & s S ot st e - W B FiTe o ----1946:?"’3“-*3

COMPILATION N/R REQUESTS L
L. DATA COMPILATION j

A. Location Index Card:- ; b

I SNamet=s ANDPRSON, Cln: . o SR S H0sE - ctee GRS

(2) Rank ... Pvte.... . Organization .66th. _Depot. Service. Co.ABGC

H 5.‘)
"—"-..as..-—-u--....«
AY
AN

(3) Date of death ..5=5=19 ..
B. Registration Card.- (Check Heg Card Inf. against Iifoledy Mataly JGobEs )

(4) Cause of death . Memingitis Cerebro Spinal ...

(5)¥Graveslo ... 000  Row .. === Plot === 1 Cact tiimes o

o

2 FILES EXAMINATION

ﬁ“-j Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases;..Card ugrees with 4

t

B. A. G. 0. DISPOSITION CARD Date of receipt . /LZ
| /

(6)sRetationship .. IPAUB LD - tui o "L AAAS
({F)eName .o .= .\ .\ 0D OV ”"’ﬁf' WAL g
! L 1 §
(8) Address. ..........._.efadan CAL .. 2 AT AT !
(9) Desires remains brought to U S " V—)’{ =
{10) Desires remains brought’ t@,’U. S: and inter%gg in Natiomal
Cameterfy at’. .3 T e W Ny, e T

i
«\
(11) If brought back wha.t shmlggﬁ%structaonﬁ SR e A

L s S e

C. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE Date of communication

(12) Does correspondence Change or qualify request as made on A.G.0. card?
If so, specify such information. ...

= s A B i aan e et SRR s eSS e s ee B Ee S St et o e wm =y = e rrr e e e ————

L ‘_- ¥

y

() A =G ¥ 0" Files EXAMINED DAL M et o s DAt e e A T
DERIL) R GRRRASS SRl o8- Correspopdence. (Has reference been made to File No.
Cancellation memos, ’?/ 1Yt Does such correspondence, if con- -
taining request for disp051t10n reconcile with that of A. G. 0,20 V. S
(Specify "Yes or "No".) If "No", give date of communication, the
name, addresa and relationship and substance of request.

4
S/ B/ " 20 —~4 )

2 R ] Sy s .‘.'ﬁ._
";—uq\ ’f
i!""‘ F— @
........... 3 7

\

T

R (over) (je*\ P\ =

L F TR SR PoRr e o B



III. FINAL ACTION
A. MEMOBANDUM to D. M. O. in E. made (DAte) ...

(16) Removal of Remains (within custody of G.R.8.) to.......

(17) Instructions that remains be left undisturbed

(@8 MPypedeby oS S ns e Checke0 b e e oo (Datele:

B. G. R. 5. FORM NO.114 made (Date) ...

(19 Ty pedsby i A e e R A Cha C oD, Pty o cee e TO e S Tt o)

g SUSPENSIOI.; REMAR‘Kﬁ 27-& C?w_,bv/ /?f/ﬂ-f,,‘/‘/ /Z—ra#,t—«-f ot O s Lo i K—“qff/}' L

jéi%tl ,14K¢’q{ Af- . 1( i} 'z Z%fi x ‘.Aﬁuﬁkglﬁmﬁm_ As <
“4ﬂ“ ?@mﬂammﬂmm. .m{§ztj::.§é:iMfﬁ GAZU. ............................ )

l" g_,,_.,i SV J{;ﬂ- o t: J\,J(Mf»wr: ..é:{"'.-.,g.,,&.—%_wqe

Aot oh SEGe = 5 . f Losz/1-20

Dl Digpatched s iDat el e . o o (T e T oo Ty RN O APR 2 1 1920

............................................................... /

APPEGVEd shys. sl il e oot e e N O T e

(Date)

= : A — ’ o~
"'t—"‘"c_ il Letel [_Ji_._-'/ "-»-‘Q/_ VA ’f“ Lan £ L = == £
/ a1 /7 ‘ f
Vo A, 5l A fe?



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. X o] STATION __Savenay 28
\ ,

To be prepared in triplicat\ : DATE . Nov, 24, 1921

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT ' COMPARATIVE REPORT e
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhi:mation of body
1. Name ANDERSON.,. B1dm - ...~ . LOREName  SHET " aul N S o e O
2. No. .1 2 R = L1 NOJ S it L L B S e
3,: RankosStpeadis seepa iy WP BT, o 125 ZRaTI i = s o B
4. Org._ geth-Deanak Senv,--G0s ARG 15, 0rg. o oo o " - o e
DD D Ma;r_,_s__,[_ﬁz__? ______________________ VAg#(a) - DaDs =, 55 SSTLSREE X
6. C.D ______Menlrigitls cerebro . spinal (b) D.B g

Discrepancy found upon disinterment -

7+ OraVe NOME S any S o S0t i eorSia Lo Cnayve NOROSS - = 57 . 5 .5a'ch T e
SIS (o] e’ e L ey T ROWES R i ] OREET O ST ek e Row™ =Sease s
0 ‘ 17. W o
18. Cemetery amepe . ... 19. Commune or jown ?ﬁ.vepg.y A
20. Dept. or County Toive .TInfa. . 21. Country ¥raned. ... ...

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. go

23. Disinterred (Date) 11-24=21 By CosJd.0gg00d

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Neme _ Clim Andersom SeTuEI N O S avresas
Ratie &, & = i R G Organization 66th Depot Serv, Co AS
25, Was identification disc found on grave marker? yegs On body? Yyes
77
Rz S 1gna:c—ur:<_a“:I1_m ior. Te ch;‘u cal Asal Btant
PREPARATION

26, What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Post IvIortem on skull Corroded body tag "Anderson BBR3 legible XRE

29, Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
. gudted above? TS o sie e weNongs N5

11-— -2 1 v C.J.08g00d

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date

C, J Osgood
3]1. Casket sealed by ______ __

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor é &

=

Ia v

Al

. 27 co 2P z3




SHIPMENT. - (Show actual marking of box.°) Box No. O=ERO81 ~

32. Despignation of body:

Name __074im ANDERSON...coocc oo cveeeie - , Serial No. 3TM3883 .
Ranks eyt = == ol OTS&Hizationﬁﬁath_.DepO‘t Serve . COs ASC

33. Consigned to:
Name of Permanent mmmterﬁiaeﬂAisne.Aner.Gtx,ﬁﬁQﬁqﬁeringﬁﬂn&,Nealﬁaa.Aisne

%4. Casket boxed and marked (Date) _1l=gd=-21 PR CedeDBgood
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. 7

Signature of G.R.S. Imspector UL ZF @ o ieies

O.3.bavis, lst Lt,4MC
36. Remarks

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) ___________ . ____ e - T TR S
To point of Concentration B B s (o e SR S,

: (Name
Convoyer Signature Shipping Officer ____

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date - > =SSR ..--5

By G.R.S. Representative_. . S

%9. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date,,,_Ufg;__?j;"_i*;?;______

To Permanent CemeterPiSe Aisne, Cme608, Seringes et Heslds, Alsne

(Name ™A = )
Convoyer _____Jugk Movoris . Signature Shipping OffiCefﬁ:;;Wﬁgzigixkfx{j{;iglj;,
e oo S.0. CAMPBELL, Capt. 0.M.C. |
40. Received: Date . 0 BERIIA. . e e s - Sl v s
G.R.S. Representative __ | iy . H EREOTY - S asee o
2 et e
41. Reint errem.a/mjzz,,-giae:m_sna-_aam;aaa_,ﬁe_r_mga_a:e_‘.c_:m@_gl_@_&,.,.-L&
' : (Date
42' Grave ND'.‘ _____ . __2_2_,_ ...... _.B, L_k__'_A = Ml el e iy 2 ) Saction: & "= o T
43' Plo.t'__--....;__'_.'-;““‘_ _____________________________ ROWa s~ <5 M_ ___4;2_ ___________________ o o o e B30 W0 L =
fo (

G.R.S. Repreaentative;ﬁ;__” ——
£ed «Rlake,
Capt. QMC

gs
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TG. R. S. Form, No. 16-A ' 3

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL

Place %?@!Eéyysﬁﬂugﬁ*— R

Date... o ve 24651921

1. REMAINS OF ~ANDERSON; T L1t . SERIAL NUMBER-.-ZRR65655

RaANk LS .....‘..ORGA}\'IZA'I‘ION.A.......,.....%ah....;i;ﬁ?ot _____ Sevei 805 As—3 G e i
2. Disinterred (date): From (give complete location) :
Seeieraeannonspesrenis ] ﬂ‘ W.. m‘h‘!@zl' P R —— Gr‘.szgth.’, cm. 22. e oun ‘.

SRS G e e e e S I R
<. ~Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) 5" 4. :

)t 9f18/22 (& 1 'Gr 422, BlkehoRow 42

e Olse=Aisnenlem.608,Seringes—et-Nesles, (Aisne)

By : Group ... reburial group ~Unit - metal 1inedltpipbaqburial. o

4. Report as to nature ol original burial and condition” of hody upon disinterment =

— Badly decomposed, features not recopulzabla. Woodsn box rmdum.f orm. s R <
5. (a) llentification tags : Buried with hody ?. . P ..On grave marker ? Yos

(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

T Corroded body tag read ™ Anderson, w-- 38237 legible. z
6. What does examination of hody show as regards the following identifying items?
Cans 377

(@) Height (actual MEASUreMCNL)y 8 s weven ot 6 qs €5 ‘dﬁg
7

(6) Weight (estimated) _ T s R R XS
Decomposition,
(¢) Hair—Color -~ Browm-

l_\)l.l':u!ﬁl_\’ Full head Gmxiy

GHlarRa CERISTIeR s = T re :
Curly 1 4/ : " s
(d) Hair on face—Color oL aEe S s e o K— e < p
; Diagram represents the mouth wide open
Location '
Quantity . =

OIS SSITIO TS e S B e
Indiscernsble

R it E’Qns .................................... osimsrin e L E cmy oo o Rl PP T e e s e o e R . X,

~1

Disintermertt
superyvised by

Ce Jo/fs{loﬂ
8. Reburial ;

o o’

supervised VioD sHays

Oe E(’]‘l.?[%} b

Apprnvmbﬁ.g :
(Title)




- e

INSTRUGTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G. R. S. FORM NO. 16-A

Inter information, as noted below, on reverse -side ol sheet in the, corvesponding nunibered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. 8. Form 1-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no neans ol identification
on hody.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number,rank andorganization,and by wohm disinferred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the hody was disinterred
and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location -of reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decomposition hasprogressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
hody was eriginally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as
possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting “ Yes " or “ No".

(b) State whetlier or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identilying
articles found in or on body or grave ?' List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Ttém No 6. :

G. Give all information as to body deseription and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important rand should he filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to he accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are 'arranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids
{chewing teeth), and molars (principal clhewing teeth). An examination should he made and
findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Tost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
worls, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas found.

MISSING TEETH .. All teeth missing through previous
. extraction (not those' fractured or
displaced by recent wounds) should

he scratehed out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH Block in solid the erawn of tooth (label

gold, poreelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :
BRIDGE WORK i Block in solid the erown of tooth (1abel
aold bridge,goldand poreelain bridge)
thus :
it SILVE%_ FILLI gG GOLDDF'LLLINGG'
S SR ... Draw " filling on- tooth accurately s GOLD FILLIN GOLD FILLIN
possible (il]l’)(,]\ in and label gold, GO'—D FILLING
silver, ecement), thus :
L
T —CAVITY
DECAYED
CARIES (CAVITIES) : Outline location and size ¢l ecavity,

shade in thus:

DENTURES (PLATES) - Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate
retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word “ clasp ™

7. Show name of person supervising the, disint=rment and the name and title ol the person
approving same. &
ol .%hrm name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving

Sdlne.
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CHARTER RILAL L‘,L J'ISIO.‘K‘I
4l OVERSEAS FROJECT SUB-SECTION.

NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER ! DMETERY NC.

Cﬁg;céfééntafzcl Cf22z471/» szyif"
A 45 A N e e CEE UL B L PR PR

s

SERIAL NUMBER ORGANIZATION

S A0 RSB o AN e MG (%m@/

WAR RISK IN3SURANCE INFORMATICN

\//// NAME OF BENEFICIARY : RELATIONSHIP

Mp, John Harvey Tovmsend as the 4egal Guardian of

_brothers. :
tis snderson

Address: Dolph:s Ivie «#nderson and .william °

__Black Rock, surkansasa 4
N‘)...8438 /36
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Jime B, 1980s 4 B A&
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AIpeg kL

The Quartermaster Genmeral, UsSeArmy (Comaterial ui‘vieion")ﬁ-
" Mre Robert Anderson, 2Zion, Arkansas. e s S ,.//..

" 104636 Inquiry (nderson, Clim, bvt.)

2
o

Permenent interment in Franoe | o T

le Reoceipt of your letter of May 7, 1920,
is acknowledged end instructions hawe been issued to have the
~ remains of your brother Pvt. Clim Andorsonm, interred in one of
- the permanent cemeteries in France. - _

2¢ It is the policy of the War Department to
disinter the remains of our goldier doad burled in the various
- Gemetories throughout France and concentrate thelr remaims inm
the three permanent aemeteries of Suresnes, Department of Seine,
Romagne=-sous-lontfauton, Department of Meuse and Belleau Woods,
Dopartment of Alenes - The remains of your brother will be trans-
forred to one of the cemetories noted aboves When this has
. been effeoted you will be advised of the new grave locations

By authority of the Quartormastor General:
CHARLES C. PIERCE,

Colonel, UsS.Army,
Chief, Cemoterial Division

BY:
i Charles Js Wynne, . hog
Captain,QoM.Ce )
(3 S NUALLEGD
!',l §)" L f AN MY i :_!'k:' |

| USP'SS.




f ‘,,
. OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GWRAL /
CEMETERIAL DIVISION
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUBSECTION
Room 1128, Munitions Bldg.

~

2 , ;
V. y Date June 4, 1920.
=== S S5 § : »
Cemetery No 22 - 6 Y 4 2
FROM: The Quartermaster General, U.S. Army, (Cemateriad Division).
TO: The Adjutant General of the Army.

SUBJECT: Disposition of Remains - (Name:Andersom, CLIm . e

Rank:...Lfrivate Organization_66th Depot Servicé CO., 8.5.C.

The records of this office fail to show the serial number of the above-
named soldier, and it is requested that your office enter this information here-
on and return to this office (Cemeterial Division. Overseas Project Subsection).

The remains of soldier mentioned herson are soon to arrive in the United
States and it is requested that information be furnished at the earliest practicable
date. 1In case the serial number is not available it ig requested that the date and

place of enlistment be indicated.

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermaster General.

BY:
H.' J.(CONNER, 7

Captain, Q.M.C.

1st Ind.

Office of the Adjutant General of theArmy s Washington oD, Cuiel Sl ras. W T920).
TO: The Quartermaster General of the Army.

Returned:

) 7 P
-~ C)n % / y S/
serial boﬁr’]]j/“""jbata of Enllstment/”’f(?fﬁ’jylfl
f : ) )
( A

Place of Sridbtient . o Y AAACY CORAA Kol L LN Aol Bttt

% Al s LN Tk Adjutant General



E FFICE OF THE" QUARTERMASTER G L

e Vf; " CEMETERIAL DIVISION
SRENEE OVERSEAS PROJECT SUBSECTION
Room . 1128, Mun1t1ons Bldg.

" .Date_. iJhna 4y 1930.,

.j,Cematery No Q"Zz -6
_}u?AFROM, The Quartermaater General U S. Army, (Cam@terlal Dlvision),

| "'TO:;.ff' The AdJutant General of the Army.

~-SUBJECT Disposition of Ramains - (Name Anﬂerson. OIim

Rank - PriVaxe‘ 5;@;3' Organization fjgmmlLEUE_ﬁﬁzxicﬁ Qﬂa‘_ﬂgﬁan;___,

e
3

The recorde of this office fa11oto show the Berial number of the abova-

. named. soldiar and it is reguested that your office enter this information here-

"

_on and return to thia office (Cemeterial Diviaion Overseas Project Subaection)

The remaina of Boldiar mentioned heraon are soon to arrive in the United
States and 1t is requested “that information be furnished at the earliest practicable
dates. In case the serial number is not available it is requested that the date and
place Qf enliatment be indicated. T

H. L. ROGERS, |

‘Quartermaster Gensral.
BY:

H. J. CONNER,

Captain » Q .M ' C .

18t Ind.

office of the Adjutant Gemeral of the Army, Washington, D. C. 1920.
TO: The Quartermaster General of the Army.

Returned:

Seriai No, , | Date of Enlistment

-----

Piace of Enlistment S -

Adjutant General
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@ @
J. H. TOWNSEND

ATTORNEY-AT-LAW AND
ABSTRACTER OF TITLES

BLACK ROCK. ARK. o7

May 31, 1920,
Rogers Quartermaster General,
Washington, D.C.
Dear Sir:
In re: Late Private Clim Anderson, A 880 G;
I received your telegram, of tﬁéwééth inst., and on the 29th, wired you
in reply &s follows:
"Black Rock, Ark,, May 29, 1920.
Rogers Buartermaster General,
Washington, D.C. :
A 880 G, Eldest brother of Clim Anderson, late private,

is Robert Anderson, whose latest address known to me is

Zion, Ark, Geovernment expense.
JAMES HARVEY TOWNSEND."

Zion is in Izard county, Ark., and the nearest rail;oéd station or
telegraph office is Guion, Arkansas, I think. It was sometime last
year that I knew of Robert Anderson being at Gdon. ' He probably is
there yet; but of this I am not advised, and have no practicable .

means of ascertaining the fact,

Very truly,, g




CLASS OF SERVICE | SYMBOL
Day Message
Day Letter Blue
Night Message Nite
Night Letter NL

If none of these three symbols
appears after the check (number of
words)this isaday message. Other-
wise its character is indicated by the
symbol appearing after the check.

NEWCOMB CARLTON, PRESIDENT

Lot SN
HUNION

CCRAM

GEORGE W. E. ATKINS, FIRST VICE-PRESIDENT

CLASS OF SERVICE | SYMBOL

Day Message

Day Lotter Blug
Night Message Nite
Night Letter | NL

If none of these three symbols
appears after the check (number of
words)this is aday message. Other-
wise its character is indicated by the
symbol appearing after the check.

REGEIVED AT COMMERCIAL NAT'L BANK BLDG6., 14th & G STS., N. W. WASHINGTON, D. C. A5%2%

A%l3c 33 COLIECT GOVT

ROCERS QUARIERMASTER GRNERAL o8d 8

LWAYS

O HAY 29 p

BIACKROCK ARK 425P 29

WASHINGTON DC

=iy 5 5(_

A 22C G EIDEST BROTHER OF CLIM ANDERSON IATE PRIVATE IS ROBERT

e

ANDERSON WHOSE IATEST ADDRESS KNOWN. TO ME IS ZION ARK

JAMES HARVEY TOWNSEND.



Rddress Reply to the . WAR DEPARTMENT

OUARTERMASTER GENERAL OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
BIRECTOR OF PURCHASE & Siumnd DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE
Munitions Bullding WASHINGTON
day 28, 1920,

- John Harvey Townseand ,a
Black Roak, Ark,

Fire immedlately Governdent exponse, nace snd 24dress of
oldest brother of late Private Clim Andersome . A=BE0={

© . ROGERS
Quarternsster Goneral

NISHT

OFFIC lAL:

OB\ ELES O, PIERCZ

Colonael Useiray,
Chiet, 5«3&7101 Div,

L) £ .
CoDuAliELS,

lut Lleut «Jeil.Corps,

Chler, Oadelay Bells

alt
QP8
Corsitat,fuis,

FLIS HOs 2/0.3-Roge5004000.Diva(ANDERSOH, Clim) .

B [ ,(}.f/y



Address Reply to the
QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
BIRECTOR OF PUHCHASE & S1URRGE
Munitions Building

. ; WAR DEPARTMENT .

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGHE
WASHINGTON

Nay 28, 1920

John Harvey Tomnsend.a
Black Roei, Ark. ;

OFFIC IAL:

=8 -
-“- i
R -

¥ire imnediately Goveramont expense, nane and address of
elaut brother of lats Private Clim indarson.

+  ROGERS
Quarternaster Gemral

GHT

CHLRLES C. PIERCE
Colomel, UsSaArmy,
Chief, Cemstorisl Div.

BY;

0.D.AliRLE,
lst Lieut el Coxpa
Chief, 0,54Pes S-8.

nit
o8B

Coraitat,

FIIE NOs

it.

BeS=ROge500.Com.Diva (ANDERION, Clim)

A=B80=G
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We Bo HAMNM
GENERAL MERCHANT
COTTON AND FRODUCE BUYER.

Zion, Arkansas, May, 7, 1920.

@uartermaster General,
Washington, D. O,
Dear 8irs
Replying to telegram to me from you 5/1/20 recd. this A.M,
relative to shipmemt of the body of my dead brother, the late Clim
Anderson.

Hill say I do not wish the body shiped back to America.

Respectfubly,

Robert Anderson.




2233—76M—319

W.B. AMM |\
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Iﬁﬂy 1’ 1920.

Robert Anderson,
Zion, Arkaunsas.

Is it desire of oldest brotuer of late Private Clim
inderson to have body returaed to United “tates and buried in
Hational Cemetery, shipped to him or remain iun Furope? Necessary
telegram be aigned by oldest brother. Vire immediate reply,
Government expense. A=B83=G

ROGERS
Guar termag ter General.

OFPICIAL:

CHAKLE? C. PIERCE,
Colonel, U.8, dArmy,
Chief, Cemeterial Division.

by &9,4, | »a-z.*’
ﬁ. ..). m : ‘f“ '

lst Lieut,, U Cm-p., \ _{ -:' ~F
Chief, Overseds Project su-s..uon.,; e

L R T
OME : 5" o
e SR E **"’? I,
B-P]-.W . ‘#‘ F |

PILE HO: 298.5 Reg. m-,cﬂ-mw

-



Adéres Reoly o the | WAR DEPARTMENT ® 228
OUARTERMASTER GENERAL 3 OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
DIRECTOR OF PUHCHASE & S10URA&E y DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE
Munitions Bullding WASHINGTON
m 1. 1920.
]

Robert Andsrson, '
Zion, Aricansas.

Iz it deeire of oldest brotier of late Private Clim
uudzrsun to have body returncd 1o United “tstes md buried in
Rationsl Cemstery, shipped to him or remain in EFurope? lecessary
telogram be signed by oidest brothor. Vire immediate reply,
Government eupenso. AmBE3=G

BOGER?
wuarternsster Coneral.

NIGHT

CHARLE" Q4 PISHCE,
Colonol, U8, Army
Colef, 5muria1 Divislone

”l ; i —;.e;
Co Do ANNIS, g B
. Ast Lisubs, Qulle Corpa, o TV T
Chief, Overseas Pm.ct fal AP @
0"Pson i K#\ S
Com;. lebepte
PILE B0: 29843 nmm..c-.m.(m Blim)

=



\

Address Reply to the
OUARTERMASTER GENERAL

& war peparMent @)

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

DIRECTOR OF PURGHASE & S1unAad ) DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE
Wunitiens Bullding WASHINGTON

B&W 1. 1920,

Robert indersom,
Lien, Arkansas.-

88=d

\ ls it desirs of oldest brotoer of late Private Clim
sndersom to have bdody mwiured t0 United “tates mnd tmried in
Eationa) Cewstery, shipped Lo him or remein in Burops? Necossury

telegrum be slgned by oldest brother, Vire immdiate
Goveraueat edponn . Gk ‘

" ROGER"
Huarternaster Geuersl.

NIGH T

OFYICIAL:

cr-:t:hn.!.::‘ 0. szcx'
-'{oleul, Uehe drmy,
Chdef, Conotorial Mvision.

iy

c' -). &JII:.L".. .
dst bl‘“‘u. Uells Carpa, »
Cnief, Owerssas Froject "ubeYegtion,

U;x’
cw lop“o ]
flin DO 298,35 R0g."00¢,Comnediv, (indorson, Clim)

roply,
A GO
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3.R.S,Form 120 °
Shivnging Inguiry,
OFF

ARAVES REZISTRATION STRVICE

: AR TWPAR
ICE OF THT QUARTERIASTER G

™R

-0,

NT tvh

BNRRAL OF THE ARMY

APR 21 1820

WASHINGTON

(]
FROM: Chief, Grrves Registration Service, Q.M,C. 1l}
TO: Cherlie H. McClary, Hanna, Mo, Glp‘y‘s
SUBJECT: Disposition of remains of Pvt. Clim Anderson ¥

Records of this office show your request to be as follows

be

Rem~ins to

=

not returned to United States

If any modifications of the foregoing are desired vplense

write same fully on the other side of

this sheet.

The neareat living relative may choose between, (1) return

of remnins to homss for burial; (2) interment in Arlinston, Va,, N a0 "
Nationnl femstery; or (3) remrin in France, ) S
You are requested to fill out the following without delay ,{ Pl
and return in enclosed wennlty envelone, which does not requare y P
nostaze, /["'1’"':(
By authority of the Quartermaster Genernl: -
THARLTS C, PIERCE™
Colonel, U.S. Army.
* NAME OF NQ. & STRERT TOWN STATE
Widow '
Children(Name ol dest first)
Father cjé=’ﬁ'n'
7\ ¢ i A , /17
fi : \ = 4 A
Mo-th PE ;b‘l‘)-l M' d y:
rfand Lasglosns™ ! ) 4l
Brothers Ao Ao @ s
7:\""? Gl pan 3 ( 2 A
L ; ; E / £ \ (?'
PSRN DR« Bioln dovt Ll // ! \{
1a e ~vs g E ; ; 1Bt ¢
Slater)‘tf' & Mo 9o, i ’:‘j‘.‘ & £ prerp 9\ i {?3
Op . on7?7 e fa 1/ B e * A
Y I ! pf/(’ Ciﬁcn‘.,' }‘i[wﬂ-ﬁ‘-.a . A Jo
ff}l ’.!l.‘, NELA _[."- jA L AL (< Wa P \
-7 ¢ AT = : e
"-ﬁ:dl‘—- W J / AL A %"ﬂ*c'(‘_ (f} = %
Date Gfo i f'..‘-?.-,.‘;,'..f.z”f? ...... Simnature C“f{ < Q‘*f";f {\!
----- / o .o A -3 ¢ \j

NS/ 7154/LVL
~G

3 ,
f\ Nt p .

N gl R = s < m A DT

es will be made

ment expense

Relationship

The transfer of bodi
entirely at govgrn




6?7/% 2’;:\/;@

Q%‘/ ) ){}%’C{WL@ }L/f/ CM,,.._LZM,(r 29%0’1
)&e—mﬂb:ﬂt}wx' .ﬁw/) éiu\ P rftt/.'/ |

.X)Z/Qf-«-?f/\ “’“‘”"{"‘Z//wa -)“’-1 %’/@/ Aoty

///u_../‘{- .“ =) é‘?»f) Qﬂﬁl«cy‘-’ﬂ(’ﬁ /.4 e ,7//

’/7 o @// //m‘
LA’ _ Q,ag 24( Wmm e

: ‘ @“C/*/%/cce@y

TTTIYA L






‘f\- J '; I
.vaé ULB%KfIﬁN BLA
LOCATION OF TH]‘?AVE OF

(Surname), (Number). (First Name and Initials)
Pvt. _Co. 66 Depot Seryige Co.
................ - R e S i - R e e

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

GRAVE) NUMBER: #4929 e RS 2 S0 die s I
HOW MARKED: Name Pogf.... ...\
Headboard?....... M

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?....., .45 e

Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?
‘

It name unknown and
should be given here:

ADDERSEIE 8, U R AT oem P 8
RELATIONSHTP: -, Bravher-ipslaw o © .

REPORTED BY: :
M.J.Lynch,

oS
(Signature and Ranlk of Reporting %// -

This portion to he sent to Chief of Graves Registration P R



G. R. S. Form #124 . REGISTRATIQN SESITIIOEN. I File No. .../loHb. 38"

~18po sition Status = GRAVES REGISTRATIN. SEWICE

OIFICE ) EMORANDUM. - CEMETERIATL ITW”B 108Y., OSPSS Ref. NO. 252;:mé2w

FOLIOWUD N0 o
TE:: Inquiry Section
From: Overseas Project Sub—Sectiom,

_ 22— f )

I. CEXERAL INFOLMATION on Cemetery No.(furnisshed Toy:: 28 S s S (dEt e RSN R D)
Data sent Overseas Cimx&ﬁ%rﬁuﬁa.m. 1\,dGFf” iiit:;k,‘a qugng54__.
Operations to commsnce (approx.) . .. . B T - o e P,
Operations to be completed (approx.) .. . et L e L e R LR
Bodies shipped from European Port ... . ... i R, -

Bodlgs arrived at Hopoken e .1 ' e
II. CASE OF_.Q«_\.QQ:LJWM @Q*--w» OZ_JFC W’t '-'?“,_f_:, SRR oy (el

; e
The following information was abstracted (laiz)) &%= QJfHSLCLM.from: /;“¢J//b

| souace TRoreay sajomeIpERI A s T _[cIk. [in OFFICE.
A. G. O-5Cards ]Q&TTT 5 N or. Stppg, [ Inaqui Ty (sent... SFJiiﬂEEQ

A.G.0. Corresp. | I [7 Riww.-« ool e GW |
G.R.S, corresp. ;OE?'SHS @orresp. (see Remarks.)

relative to disp. |/ e?\f‘\:“-'

e e
 REETORNL

Name of Relative ff
N e W -Eig.. Int. BEMAIN SPECIAL
.............................. = _.]iMJ,_“_

Widow ii

14
Children (Name oldest first) 5[ , ZL//

i
Father
Mother
Brothers ‘
Sisters 1

- M)‘.-J.-prw U"W‘UQ;’-‘H Mﬁ » (hant _d_vl—
F%WWN /| ! ‘

Body to be shipped to . _.. 5 Bt O e e [ ﬂSF

iz shipped (

.Q_I«L.x.‘.,’c._%\w R&’{"L A CIW f‘r*s..j Yl ..3.J=.f(" B = o

Eh sr-ai-2c

REMARKS . ZlTin, T
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'G.R.S. Form No. 101-A (Information Blank)

TO: - REGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.S.

FROM: - INQUIRY BRANCH.

@
File Number /J é’ & 33
Date J—:' /9& o,

Please furnish information as checked (/) below regarding the following soldier:

Iy
NAME @ n o, (AP Serial Number
RANK ORGANIZATION
NO. ' QUESTION REPLY . i
/] ’ !
1. ! Do particulars of soldiers given \/) 5{/ ; JD/M\ @ é’ /éé, 08744“/&"
above agree with Records? QW/C,(__— Cou. (o5 J, @
ek (/uucﬂ
2. |Date of Death. \3,. D’S{i’: /7 '
, . ffo M”‘ g ’Q’ el
@J //L&; Z/"/w/—’/ “
3. |Cause and place of death. 7‘/ 0,9/ s /
4. jNumber of Casualty Cablegram. \ & 4 - P ’;*'/'): ? 3 J&V?‘)«.ﬁzl/.
@/ Sh O S i aty
5. |Date buried. é/&, oy PO -~
/ e /. L/"MAL
6. |Grave Location. A1 Qit,l/*“e
(a) Complete record required VL {
(b) Name of Cemetery or Com-
mune only required.
(¢) Note reinterments,
7. |Who reported burial?
8. |Confirmed by G.R.S5.?
l
9. |Report as to Grave Marker. \/‘0) %
\\‘ ‘/
10. |Identification Tags: , 7 G e —
{a) Buried with body? (/ﬂ )M’L (//
(b) Attached to grave marker? S
s }"‘ L,i&a‘-{g/\wv
% yet
11. |Complete Emergency Address? | ¢ o Ve
A\
12. |Has been notified? ' /T 7 >
(Give date) ) ) + (8 F »:.{*v@
13. |Report the exact position of '
your inquiry on this case.
(Reply in all cases if no
information on record)
14 {What is the Photograph No.? :
Released by Information Contfo6IV 5
15. {Inquiry made by? Dept. {)
Directory
.cards 5x8 7
e 0BT A84 X6 /
N.B. All Proper names to be g Y G @
typewritten, or printed in é/‘g 'S /&Y /{/
_ | PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS. = /
- /?3‘ Lh i i






